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Republican State Committee Man 147

Second

Worcester

District

Auburn
Grafton
Hopedale
Leicester
Millbury

Shrewsbury ....

Sutton
Upton
WORCESTER.
TOTALS

Worcester,

Hampden,

Hampshire &
Franklin

District

Athol
Barre
Belchertown
Brimfield
Brookfield

East Brookfield ..

Erving
Hardwick
Holland
Hubbardston

Monson
New Braintree....

New Salem
North Brookfield
Northfield

Oakham
Orange
Palmer
Paxton
Petersham

Phillipston

Royalston
Rutland
Spencer
Sturbridge

Templeton
Wales
Ware
Warren
Warwick

West Brookfield

.

Winchendon
TOTALS

1^< 3
•X^ 3

2*8
SQ

1,135
550
151
487
564

218
481
248
755

4,589

OBQ

a

493
400
461
239
251

163
60
192
130
323

314
90
94

309
187

222
414
412
419
158

116
94

487
586
389

326
88

348
234
78

250
450

8,777

17

142
70
23
32

938
42
80
91

1,435

ll

ax

55
273
125
113
116

1,515
128
129
301

2,755

a

2
2

30

268
40

351
133
46

38
52
29
85
161

201
16
30
61
101

34
175
271
222
41

48
46

217
142
451

174
63
176
23
30

50
235

4,010

3



148 Republican State Committee Man

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE MAN

2000

Worcester &
Middlesex

District

Ashburnham
Ashby
Bolton
FITCHBURG....
GARDNER

Lancaster
LEOMINSTER

,

Lunenburg
Princeton
Sterling

Townsend
Westminster
TOTALS

Worcester &
Norfolk

District

Bellingham ..

Blackstone ...

Charlton
Douglas
Dudley

Mendon
Milford
Millville

Northbridge

.

Oxford

Southbridge

.

Uxbridge
Webster
TOTALS

4) J

291
211
361
870
545

388
1,408
844
213
499

656
450

6,736

801
372
549
399
342

338
1,061
123
750
364

310
596
375

6,380

0^3

Ox

133
56
106
866
309

131
632
87
95
158

141
196

2,910

5

20

5
1

14
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150 Republican State Committee Woman

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

2000

Berkshire,

Hampden,

Hampshire &
Franklin

District

Adams
Alford
Becket
Blandford
Charlemont

Cheshire
Chester
Clarksburg
Cummington
Dalton

Egremont
Florida
Granville
Great Harrington .

Hancock

Hawley
Heath
Hinsdale
Lanesborough
Lee

Lenox
Middlefield
Monroe
Monterey
Mt. Washington ....

New Ashford
New Marlborough
NORTH ADAMS ..

Otis
Peru

PITTSFIELD
Plainfield

Richmond
Rowe
Sandisfield

Savoy
Sheffield

Stockbridge
Tolland
Tyringham

Washington
West Stockbridge.
Williamstown
Windsor
Worthington

TOTALS

B
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First

Bristol

District

FALL RIVER
Freetown
Somerset
Swansea
Westport

TOTALS

Second

Bristol

District

Acushnet
Dartmouth
Fairhaven
NEW BEDFORD
TOTALS

Cape&
Islands

District

Aquinnah
Barnstable ....

Brewster
Chatham
Chilmark

Dennis
Eastham
Edgartown....
Falmouth
Gosnold

Harwich
Mashpee
Nantucket
Oak Bluffs ....

Orleans

Provincetown
Tisbury
Truro
Wellfleet

West Tisbury

Yarmouth
TOTALS



152 Republican State Committee Woman

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

2000

First

Essex

District

LYNN
Lynnfield
Marblehead.
Nahant
Saugus

Swampscott
TOTALS

Second

Essex

District

BEVERLY.,
Danvers
PEABODY
SALEM
TOTALS...,

Third

Essex

District

Amesbury
HAVERHILL
Merrimac
Methuen
NEWBURYPORT.

North Andover
Salisbury
TOTALS

pq2

.2S

2,027
1,414

2,397
297
955

7,988

g >

S o

2,743
2,012
2,518
1,550
8,823

Q

891
2,787
506

1,773
1,239

1,052
421

8,669

15
8

16
4
3

7

53

19
9

32
15
75

2
22
2
2
13

1

1

43

CQ

1,539
783

1,015
167
781

593
4,878

B3

1,524
1,348
1,554
1,217
5,643

3,581
2,205
3,428
468

1,739

1.498
12,919

4,286
3,369
4,104
2,782

14,541

a



2000 Republican State Committee Woman 153

First

Essex &
Middlesex

District

Boxford
Essex
Georgetown
GLOUCESTER
Groveland

Hamilton
Ipswich
Manchester-by-ihe-Sea

Middleton
Newbury

North Andover
North Reading
Rockport
Rowley
Topsfield

Wenham
West Newbury
Wilmington
TOTALS

Second

Essex &
Middlesex

District

Andover
Dracut
LAWRENCE
Tewksbury ...

TOTALS

Hampden
District

Agawam
CHICOPEE
SPRINGFIELD .

West Springfield
TOTALS



154 Republican State Committee Woman

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

2000

First

Hampden &
Hampshire

District

East Longmeadow

.

Granby
Hampden
Longmeadow
Ludlow

SPRINGFIELD
Wilbraham
TOTALS

Second

Hampden &
Hampshire

District

CHICOPEE ..

Easthampton
HOLYOKE
Montgomery

.

Russell

Southampton
Southwick
WESTFIELD
TOTALS

Hampshire &
Franklin

District

Amherst
Ashfield
Bernardston.
Buckland
Chesterfield

.

Colrain
Conway
Deerfield
Gill

Goshen

Greenfield....

Hadley
Hatfield
Huntington..
Leverett

0)



2000 Republican State Committee Woman 155

Hampshire &
Franklin

District

(continued)

Leyden
Montague
NORTHAMPTON
Pelham
Shelbume

Shutesbury
South Hadley
Sunderland
Wendell
Westhampton

Whately
Williamsburg
TOTALS

First

Middlesex

District

Dunstable
Groton
LOWELL
Pepperell
Tyngsborough

,

Westford
TOTALS

Second

Middlesex

District

MEDFORD
SOMERVILLE
Winchester
WOBURN
TOTALS



156 Republican State Committee Woman

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

2000

Third

Middlesex

District

MALDEN..,
MELROSE,
Reading
Stoneham..
Wakefield..

TOTALS...

Foiirth

Middlesex

District

Arlington
Billerica

Burlington
CAMBRIDGE
Lexington

WOBURN
TOTALS

Fifth

Middlesex

District

Bedford
Carlisle

Chelmsford
Concord
Lexington...

Lincoln
Sudbury
WALTHAM
Wayland
Weston

TOTALS....

oo



2000 Republican State Committee Woman 157

First

Middlesex &
Norfolk

District

Brookline

.

NEWTON
Wellesley..

TOTALS..

Middlesex,

Norfolk &
Worcester

District

Ashland
Framingham.
Franklin
Holliston
Hopkinton

Medway
Natick
Westborough

.

TOTALS

Middlesex &
Suffolk

District

Belmont
BOSTON
CAMBRIDGE
WALTHAM....
Watertown

TOTALS



158 Republican State Committee Woman

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

2000

Middlesex,
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Norfolk,

Bristol &
Middlesex

District

(continued*

Sherborn...
Wellesley...

Wrentham.

TOTALS...

Norfolk,

Bristol &
Plymouth

District

Easton
Foxborough
Mansfield
Medfield
Norton

Rehoboth
Seekonk
Sharon
Stoughton
Walpole

West Bridgewater.
TOTALS

Norfolk &
Plymouth

District

Abington

.

Braintree
Holbrook

.

Norwell ...

QUINCY

.

Rockland

.

TOTALS.

526
808
835

11,353

290
1,020

1,114
937
756

431
483
725

1,224
1,354

472
8,806

So

371
1,197
527
684

2,497

575
5,851

3
2
4

72

3

4
9

14
1

11

47

202
756
318
229

1,647

314
3,466

329
592
391

6,433

858
1,402
1,230

17,858

287
920
993
960
702

380
521
834

1,091
1,572

403
8,663

580
1,944

2,116
1,911
1,459

813
1,004
1,562

2,315
2,937

875
17,516

ffl

1

15
1

3
25

11

56

313
1,056
406
720

1,729

407
4,631

887
3,024
1,252
1,636
5,898

1,307
14,004



160 Republican State Committee Woman

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

2000

Norfolk &
Suffolk

District

BOSTON..
Canton
Dedham ...

Dover
Norwood...

Westwood

.

TOTALS..

Plymouth &
Barnstable

District

Bourne ....

Falmouth
Hanson....
Kingston .

Pembroke

Plymouth
Plympton
Sandwich
Wareham
TOTALS.

First

Plymouth &
Bristol

District

Berkley
Bridgewater
Carver
Dighton
Halifax

Lakeville
Marion
Mattapoisett....

Middleborough
Raynham

Rochester
TAUNTON
TOTALS

1,441
721

1,531

847
2,077

1,502

8,119

0£

1,565
1,995
719
825

1,153

3,253
279

1,951
1,211

12,951

243
1,172
715
256
606

812
599
687

1,120
752

451
1,393
8,806

13
2

10

7

32

4
7

8
4
4

33

13
27

100

4

10
7

5

2

5
39

B9

2,720
454

1,139
446
946

821
6,526

4,161
1,175
2,683
1,295
3,033

2,330
14,677

906
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Second



162 Republican State Committee Woman

REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

2000

Second

Suffolk

District

BOSTON.
TOTALS.

Suffolk &
Middlesex

District

BOSTON
CAMBRIDGE
REVERE
Winthrop
TOTALS

Suffolk &
Norfolk

District

Avon
BOSTON.
Canton ....

Milton
Randolph

TOTALS.

First

Worcester

District

Boylston
Clinton
Holden
West Boylston.
WORCESTER.

TOTALS

>>


